NieMo Barracuda
Wisselfestijn 2025

Sliedrecht (NED) 21-6-2025

Overzicht op namen

Niemo Barracuda

Korte baan (25m)

09-004 /09 / NED

201501908

201600819

201402804

201601362

201501449

201401327

201203141

201303248

201501001

201402141

201203131

201501760

201500069

200900282

200700519

201201565

201402161

Al-Jabur Sophie

Brokans Nils

Fang Gina

Ge Jingu

Ge Zicong

Heidarloo Arsalan

de Klepper Adji

Liu Hailey

Liu Jayden

de la Ruelle Sean

Silk Tristan

Tan Claudine

Taylan Niko

Turay Aminata

Turay Hassan

Wang Leo

Wang Matthew
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25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

25 vrije slag
25 rugslag

24.23 S
24.02S

30.34S
37.50S

24.66 S
2750S

27.69S

23.18 S
30.29S

20.36 S

17.26 S

32.32S
35.07S

17.71 S
2244 S

27.47S
31.13S

22.02S
28.24 S

16.51S
2350S

19.83 S
38.71S

13.71S
17.16 S

15.72 S

19.70 S
25.27S
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25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag
25 schoolslag

NT
25.87 S

NT
28.88 S

43.37S
25.25S

32.72S
30.88 S

32.03S
31.39S

23.28 S

36.20 S

27.82S

35.92S
28.11S

2751S
23.57 S

2759 S

20.64 S
25.58 S

16.34 S
15.48 S

19.48 S
21.47S

2454 S
28.22 S



